FC CINCINNATI s TORONTO FCII

MATCH BROUGHT TO YOU BY 'SEPTEMBER 16, 2018
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MATCH PREVIEW

FCC enters Saturday’s match riding a 17-game unbeaten run during which
time FCCis 13-0-4 in USL play. It is the longest undefeated run in club his-
tory. FC Cincinnati became the first team to clinch a berth in the 2018 USL
Cup Playoffs with a 2-1 win over Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC on Sept. 1
Furthermore, the Orange and Blue secured a home playoff match after de-
feating Louisville City FC, 1-0, on Sept. 11.

FCICINCINNATI 3



W FG CINCINNATI

NAME

Evan Newton
Matt Bahner
Forrest Lasso
Tyler Gibson
Nazmi Albadawi
Kenney Walker
Russell Cicerone
Fanendo Adi

10 Emery Welshman
11 Danni Konig

12 Pa Konate

13 Michael Lahoud
16 Richie Ryan

17 Mark Village

18 Spencer Richey
20 Corben Bone
20 Jimmy Mclaughlin
21 Dekel Keinan

23 Blake Smith

24 Tomi Ameobi

27 Fatai Alashe

29 Paddy Barrett
32 Justin Hoyte
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45 Emmanuel Ledesma

51 Sem De Wit

Pronunciation Guide:
2 Matt Bahner

5 Nazmi Albadawi

7 Russell Cicerone

9 Fanendo Adi

11 Danni Konig

12 Pa Konate

20 Jimmy McLaughlin
21 Dekel Keinan

I HT WT AGE Head Coach: Alan Koch

Assistant Coach: Yoann Damet

6'2 185 30 Goalkeeping Coach: Jack Stern
60 175 28 Fitness Coach: Austin Berry
6'6 210 25

59 155 27

511 167 27

59 170 29

511 170 23

6’4 185 27

511 180 26

62 170 31

510 154 24

58 162 31

510 164 33

6'1 185 26

6'2 190 26

59 150 29

5'8 150 25

6'1 179 33

59 150 27

6'3 185 30

6’0 170 24

6’0 198 25

510 165 33

511 170 30

6'1 183 23
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27 Fatai Alashe fah-TIE ahh-LAHSH-shay
BAY-ner 32 Justin Hoyte HOYT
NAHZ-me all-bah-DOW-ee 45 Emmanuel Ledesma le-DEZ-ma
sis-er-ROAN-ee 51 Sem de Wit SEM da VIT
fah-NEN-doh AHH-dee HC Alan Koch KAW-ch
Danny KUH-neg AC Yoann Damet YO-ahn DAH-meh
PAH koh-NAH-tay
muh-GLOK-lin

DEH-kel kay-NAAN
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11
20
22
21
28
30
3
36
38
46
48
49
50
51
54
55
56
57
58
59
64
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NAME

Jon Bakero

Ayo Akinola
Jordan Hamilton
Liam Fraser

Caleb Patterson-Sewell

Borja Angoitia
Lars Eckenrode
Tim Kubel

Kyle Bjornethun
Tsubasa Endoh
Dante Campbell
Robert Baskovic
Matthew Srbely
Malyk Hamilton
Ryan Telfer
Aidan Daniels
Malik Johnson
Terique Mohammed
Jordan Faria
Noble Okello
Shaan Hundal
Jordan Perruzza
Spencer King
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HT

62
510
6’0
6’1
6'3
6'2
6'3
59
5'11
57
5’10
6'3
6’0
58
5'11
510
6'5
59
5'6
6’5
5'11
6’1
6’0

Wt

165
183
194
179
185
185
194
161
159
141
150
185
168
139
170
165
201
170
150
181
168
174
170

AGE

Head Coach: Michael Rabasca
Assistant Coach: Chris Pozniak

21 Goalkeeper Coach: Phil Boerger

18
22
20
31
26
23
25
23
25
19
20
19
19
24
20
20
18
18
18
17
17
17
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45 TORONTOFC I

The road trip continues for TFC Il as they hop over from New York to Ohio to
take on FC Cincinnati in a Sunday afternoon affair at the treacherous Nippert
Stadium. It is a battle between the first and last place teams in the Eastern Con-
ference. TFC Il is fresh off a 3-3 thrilling draw against NYRB II, which saw three
lead changes and TFC Il come away with a point to open their road trip. Overall,
Michael Rabasca’s side is 1-3-1 in their last five.

2018 SEASON: 3-20-4 (13 POINTS), 16TH PLACE, EASTERN CONFERNCE
Il N W s W
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Our version of the hat trick

Kick back with family, friends and neighbors and enjoy a 3-Way
at your neighborhood Skyline after today’s match. Win, lose or
draw, there’s something about Skyline that makes you feel good.

Feeling Good, It's Skyline Time!

s Official Chili of FC Cincinnati
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EVAN NEWTON MATT BAHNER FORREST LASSO
GOALKEEPER DEFENDER DEFENDER

TYLER GIBSON NAZMI ALBADAWI KENNEY WALKER
MIDFIELDER MIDFIELDER MIDFIELDER
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RUSSELL CICERONE FANENDO ADI EMERY WELSHMAN
FORWARD FORWARD FORWARD
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DANNI KONIG PA KONATE MICHAEL LAHOUD
FORWARD DEFENDER MIDFIELDER
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RICHIE RYAN MARK VILLAGE SPENGER RICHEY
MIDFIELDER GOALKEEPER GOALKEEPER

CORBEN BONE JIMMY MCLAUGHLIN DEKEL KEINAN
MIDFIELDER DEFENDER DEFENDER
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W LOGISTICS

FIND FULFILLING WORK
IN AN EMPOWERING ENVIRONMENT

APPLY TODAY
www.BestJobsInCincy.com

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL
@KINGSGATELOGSTX
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BLAKE SMITH TOMI AMEOBI FATAI ALASHE
DEFENDER FORWARD MIDFIELDER

PADDY BARRETT JUSTIN HOYTE EMMANUEL LEDESMA
DEFENDER DEFENDER MIDFIELDER



Electrical 3 =

Training Cente

NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

To apply for the Electrical Apprenticeship Program
call 513-281-6924 or go to www.electricaltc.org .
www.local212.com www.ctineca.org

IBEW LOCAL 212

513-621-1307
513-738-3840
513-351-7100
513-353-4446
937-222-2290
513-237-7681
513-271-6500
513-421-7744

Archiable Electric Company
Automated Controls & Power
B & J Electrical Company

Banta Electrical Contractors
Chapel Electric Co.
Cincy Electrical Solutions
DeBra-Kuempel
Delta Electrical Contractors

ES.IL . 513-454-3741
Electrical Certification —....... s s 513-662-7500
Elite Electrical Construction 502-779-0606
Gerke Electric . 513-641-5385
Ginter Electric Contractors . . 859-282-5020

859-485-3700
937-278-0811

Glenwood Electric, Inc.
High Voltage Maintenance

Hilvert & Pope Electric 513-825-7685
Hollstegge Electric 513-648-9300
Indrolect Electric 513-821-4788
J & L Electric 812-654-2187

513-360-2901
513-353-3365
937-743-1220
513-741-1164
513-272-2900
513-679-2023
513-451-1061
513-347-3500
513-378-2535
513-936-0100
859-491-2984
937-289-9040
513-738-5366
513-623-6290
513-941-9260

Kastle Technologies
Kathman Electric
Lake Erie Electric
M.J. Adams Electrical
Mayers Electric
M-Pact Corporation
Paff Electric
Phasor Electrical Services
Pro Lighting & Solar
Riverside Electric
SECO Electric
Sidewinder Electric
T.J. Williams Electric
Task Force Power
TPL Technical Services

Troy Electric 513-738-4145
United Electric 513-542-6002
USI, Inc. 513-490-6412

ZW TElECOM ..o 859-630-0627
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SEM DE WIT ALAN KOCH
DEFENDER HEAD COACH
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WEDICAL MUTUAZ

YOANN DUMET JACK STERN AUSTIN BERRY
ASSISTANT COACH GOALKEEPER COACH FITNESS COACH
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. DONATE
“...someone pointed out L|fecenter’ D m—
that it was really cool that Saving lives thiough I_IFE
| was a donor and a recipient. orgem andjfissue donation
It makes you think. It has Over 115,000 are waiting for a
made my life so much better lifesaving transplant and most
that | didn't even realize are waiting for a kidney. By saying
that it happened. - "YES" you are providing them with

hope for a second chance at life.

W o 7 FIND OUT MORE AT LIFEPASSITON.ORG
o




NIPPERT STADIUM

Loz

PRETZEL Jj

VALUE BEER
W FAMILYVALUE
MEALS

MERCHANDISE  FIRSTAID  RESTROOM  FOODSORINK  ELEVATOR  BEER GARDEN
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2018 SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME/RESULT
/11 SAT. AT CHARLESTON BATTERY MUSC HEALTH STADIUM W, 1-0
3/31 SAT. ATINDY ELEVEN LUCAS OIL STADIUM W, 1-0
471 SAT. LOUISVILLE CITY FC NIPPERT STADIUM L,0-1
4/15 SUN. AT BETHLEHEM STEEL FC GOODMAN STADIUM D, 1-1
42 SAT. PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS NIPPERT STADIUM D,2-1
4/28 SAT. AT OTTAWA FURY TD PLACE W,3-0
5/2 WED. ATINDY ELEVEN LUCAS OIL STADIUM W, 3-2
5/5 SAT. ATLANTA UNITED 2 NIPPERT STADIUM W, 4-2
5/12 SAT. AT CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE SPORTSPLEX AT MATTHEWS L, 1-4
5/19 SAT. NORTH CAROLINA FC NIPPERT STADIUM W, 4-1
5/26 SAT. LOUISVILLE CITY FC NIPPERT STADIUM L,0-2
6/2 SAT. AT NEW YORK RED BULLS II RED BULL ARENA W, 2-1
6/9 SAT. AT NORTH CAROLINA FC WAKEMED SOCCER PARK W, 2-0
6/13 WED. BETHLEHEM STEEL FC NIPPERT STADIUM D, 2-2
6/16 SAT. RICHMOND KICKERS NIPPERT STADIUM W, 4-0
6/21 WED. ATTORONTO FC I BMO FIELD D,3-3
6730 SAT. OTTAWA FURY FC NIPPERT STADIUM W, 2-0
71 SAT. AT NASHVILLE SC FIRST TENNESSEE PARK D, 0-0
1/14 SAT. TAMPA BAY ROWDIES NIPPERT STADIUM W,2-0
1/18 WED. CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE NIPPERT STADIUM W,2-0
/21 SAT. NEW YORK RED BULLS II NIPPERT STADIUM W,2-1
8/4 SAT. NASHVILLE SC NIPPERT STADIUM D, 1-1
8/12 SUN. PENN SC NIPPERT STADIUM W, 1-0
8/18 SAT. CHARLESTON BATTERY NIPPERT STADIUM W,3-0
8/22 WED. AT ATLANTA UNITED 2 COOLRAY FIELD W, 5-1
8/25 SAT. AT TAMPA BAY ROWDIES AL LANG STADIUM W, 2-1
91 SAT. PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS NIPPERT STADIUM W, 2-1
9/8 SAT. AT LOUISVILLE CITY FC LOUISVILLE SLUGGER FIELD W, 1-0
9/16 SUN. TORONTO FCHI NIPPERT STADIUM 4:30PM
9/22 SAT. AT PENN FC FNB FIELD 7:00PM
9/26 WED. AT RICHMOND KICKERS CITY STADIUM 7:00PM
9/29 SAT. INDY ELEVEN NIPPERT STADIUM 7:30PM
10/6 SAT. AT PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS HIGHMARK STADIUM 7:00PM
10/13 SAT. AT NASHVILLE SC FIRST TENNESSEE PARK  2:00 PM
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Goodbye |0Us.
Hello U.

The U app by BB&T offers an easy, fast and safe way to send money
to almost anyone within minutes. Whether you owe your cat sitter or
your cousin, BB&T together with Zelle® makes it easy to pay your
friends back fast - so they stay your friends.

N Zolle

Mobile carrier’s message and data rates may apply. Mobile numbers may need to be enrolled with Zelle
before they can be used with the service.

Transactions typically occur within minutes between enrolled users. If a recipient is not enrolled with Zelle,
it could take one to three business days to receive the money once the enrollment is completed.

You must have a bank account in the U.S. to use Zelle.

Branch Banking and Trust Company is a Member FDIC and an Equal Housing Lender. 2

Zelle and the Zelle related marks are wholly owned by Early Warning Services, LLC and are used herein
under license.




PUB PARTNERS

Catch all the away games at FC Cincinnati’s Pub Partners! Enjoy a pint
and catch a match with other FCC fans. Many pub partners also offer
special pricing for those wearing club gear on match day!

heer~food«fun
BUCKET HEADS MALONEYS
ST
SECOND PLACE RHINEHAUS

Irish Pub & Restaurant

MECKLENBURG GARDENS MOLLY MALONE'S
Mio§ OERLE]
VA LAGE RS &ALES
9\7_7_ER PUB O‘ﬂC‘NNATI,xOHIO
OF CLIFTON
MIO'S PIZZRIA PUB OF CLIFTON CHRISTIAN MOERLEIN
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YOUTH SOCCER

The club is pleaesd to partner with youth soccer programs in the greater Cincinnati area
for out Tickets Sales Giveback Program. Earn money back for youth soccer program each
time you attend a FC Cincinnati match! Visit FCCincinnati.com/youth-soccer or call 513-
977-KICK for more information about the program and to sign-up today.

BELL Co

(@)

*THUNDER *

N @,
& NRTH

s
HAMMER  ofsh it SOCCER CLUB

+ METRO «

“um SYCAMORE snuq

GSSA

* %k
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EST. 2002 *‘,‘\ y
&
SOCCER
]
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WE MAKE

ice cream

SO YOU CAN MAKE

memories.

THERE'S NO PLACE LIKE "/ DF



NEXT HOME MATCH:

SATURDAY
SEPTEMBER, 29TH

FAN APPRECIATION NIGHT
INDY ELEVEN
7:30 PM

TICKETS AVAILABLE:
913-977-KICK
FCCINCINNATI.COM/TICKETS

FCICINCINNATI 25



WHEN S0OCCER IS YOUR GAME,

THE WORLD
IS YOUR FIELD.

; ‘ PROUD PARTHER
L

ADELTA
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EIGHTEEN EIGHT m FINE MEN'S SALONS

Phone 513- cinrsd, O ¢

EDL & LEY QM

TEXT 188 TO 28748
FOR A NEW CLIENT SPECIAL: BUY ONE HAIRCUT,
GET ONE FREE
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Health.

\ N /‘\f;\
We are authors of breakthroughs
and ambassadors of hope. \\
\ N \\\\
We have world-renowned physician DN \
teams caring for you. \_j\\
We are UC Health. - _//

Explore the promise of academic
medicine at UCHealth.com




