FC CINCINNATI vs. TORONTO FC II



PRESENTED BY: W Health



DRIVEN TO BE THE BEST



TOYOTA TACOMA

VISIT YOUR CINCINNATI AND NORTHERN KENTUCKY TOYOTA DEALER TODAY PROUD SPONSOR OF FC CINCINNATI

buyatoyota.com





MATCH PREVIEW

FCC enters Saturday's match riding a 17-game unbeaten run during which time FCC is 13-0-4 in USL play. It is the longest undefeated run in club history. FC Cincinnati became the first team to clinch a berth in the 2018 USL Cup Playoffs with a 2-1 win over Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC on Sept. 1 Furthermore, the Orange and Blue secured a home playoff match after defeating Louisville City FC, 1-0, on Sept. 11.



FC CINCINNATI

1	ŧ	NAME	POS	HT	WT	AGE
	1	Evan Newton	GK	6′2	185	30
	2	Matt Bahner	D	6′0	175	28
	3	Forrest Lasso	D	6′6	210	25
	4	Tyler Gibson	M	5′9	155	27
	5	Nazmi Albadawi	М	5′11	167	27
	6	Kenney Walker	M	5′9	170	29
	7	Russell Cicerone	F	5′11	170	23
	9	Fanendo Adi	F	6'4	185	27
	10	Emery Welshman	F	5′11	180	26
	11	Danni König	F	6'2	170	31
	12	Pa Konate	D	5′10	154	24
	13	Michael Lahoud	M	5′8	162	31
	16	Richie Ryan	М	5′10	164	33
	17	Mark Village	GK	6'1	185	26
	18	Spencer Richey	GK	6′2	190	26
	20	Corben Bone	M	5′9	150	29
	20	Jimmy McLaughlin	М	5′8	150	25
	21	Dekel Keinan	D	6'1	179	33
	23	Blake Smith	D	5′9	150	27
4	24	Tomi Ameobi	F	6'3	185	30
	27	Fatai Alashe	М	6′0	170	24
	29	Paddy Barrett	D	6′0	198	25
	32	Justin Hoyte	D	5′10	165	33
	45	Emmanuel Ledesma	M	5′11	170	30
	51	Sem De Wit	D	6′1	183	23

Head Coach: Alan Koch Assistant Coach: Yoann Damet Goalkeeping Coach: Jack Stern Fitness Coach: Austin Berry

Pronunciation Guide:

2 Matt Bahner 5 Nazmi Albadawi 7 Russell Cicerone 9 Fanendo Adi

11 Danni König 12 Pa Konate 20 Jimmy McLaughlin

21 Dekel Keinan

RAY-ner NAHZ-me all-bah-DOW-ee sis-er-ROAN-ee fah-NEN-doh AHH-dee Danny KUH-neg PAH koh-NAH-tav muh-GLOK-lin

DEH-kel kay-NAAN

27 Fatai Alashe 32 Justin Hovte 45 Emmanuel Ledesma 51 Sem de Wit HC Alan Koch AC Yoann Damet

fah-TIE ahh-LAHSH-shav HOYT le-DEZ-ma SEM da VIT KAW-ch YO-ahn DAH-meh



TORONTO FC II

#	NAME	POS	HT	WT	AGE
11	Jon Bakero	F	6'2	165	21
20	Ayo Akinola	F	5'10	183	18
22	Jordan Hamilton	F	6′0	194	22
27	Liam Fraser	Μ	6'1	179	20
28	Caleb Patterson-Sewell	GK	6'3	185	31
30	Borja Angoitia	GK	6'2	185	26
35	Lars Eckenrode	D	6'3	194	23
36	Tim Kubel	D	5′9	161	25
38	Kyle Bjornethun	D	5′11	159	23
46	Tsubasa Endoh	Μ	5′7	141	25
48	Dante Campbell	D	5′10	150	19
49	Robert Baskovic	D	6'3	185	20
50	Matthew Srbely	М	6′0	168	19
51	Malyk Hamilton	M	5′8	139	19
54	Ryan Telfer	М	5′11	170	24
55	Aidan Daniels	M	5'10	165	20
56	Malik Johnson	М	6′5	201	20
57	Terique Mohammed	D	5′9	170	18
58	Jordan Faria	М	5′6	150	18
59	Noble Okello	M	6′5	181	18
64	Shaan Hundal	F	5′11	168	17
77	Jordan Perruzza	F	6'1	174	17
90	Spencer King	GK	6′0	170	17

Head Coach: Michael Rabasca Assistant Coach: Chris Pozniak Goalkeeper Coach: Phil Boerger





TORONTO FC II

The road trip continues for TFC II as they hop over from New York to Ohio to take on FC Cincinnati in a Sunday afternoon affair at the treacherous Nippert Stadium. It is a battle between the first and last place teams in the Eastern Conference. TFC II is fresh off a 3-3 thrilling draw against NYRB II, which saw three lead changes and TFC II come away with a point to open their road trip. Overall, Michael Rabasca's side is 1-3-1 in their last five.

2018 SEASON: 3-20-4 (13 POINTS), 16TH PLACE, EASTERN CONFERNCE















From our family to yours.







Our version of the hat trick

Kick back with family, friends and neighbors and enjoy a 3-Way at your neighborhood Skyline after today's match. Win, lose or draw, there's something about Skyline that makes you feel good.

Feeling Good, It's Skyline Time! Find your Skyline >>















TYLER GIBSON Midfielder

NAZMI ALBADAWI Midfielder

KENNEY WALKER Midfielder



RUSSELL CICERONE FORWARD



FANENDO ADI

FORWARD



EMERY WELSHMAN FORWARD



DANNI KÖNIG **FORWARD**



DEFENDER



MIDFIELDER





MARK VILLAGE GOALKEEPER



SPENCER RICHEY GOALKEEPER



CORBEN BONE MIDFIELDER



JIMMY MCLAUGHLIN **DEFENDER**



DEFENDER



FIND FULFILLING WORK AN EMPOWERING ENVIRONMENT

APPLY TODAY www.BestJobsInCincy.com

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL



















TOMI AMEOBI FORWARD



FATAI ALASHE MIDFIELDER



PADDY BARRETT DEFENDER



JUSTIN HOYTE DEFENDER



MIDFIELDER







To apply for the Electrical Apprenticeship Program call 513-281-6924 or go to www.electricaltc.org

www.ctineca.org

IBEW LOCAL 212

Archiable Electric Company	513-621-1307
Automated Controls & Power	513-738-3840
B & J Electrical Company	513-351-7100
Banta Electrical Contractors	513-353-4446
Chapel Electric Co.	937-222-2290
Cincy Electrical Solutions	513-237-7681
DeBra-Kuempel	513-271-6500
Delta Electrical Contractors	513-421-7744
E.S.I.	513-454-3741
Electrical Certification	513-662-7500
Elite Electrical Construction	502-779-0606
Gerke Electric	513-641-5385
Ginter Electric Contractors	859-282-5020
Glenwood Electric, Inc.	859-485-3700
High Voltage Maintenance	937-278-0811
Hilvert & Pope Electric	513-825-7685
Hollstegge Electric	513-648-9300
Indrolect Electric	513-821-4788
J & L Electric	812-654-2187
Kastle Technologies	513-360-2901
Kathman Electric	513-353-3365
Lake Erie Electric	937-743-1220
M.J. Adams Electrical	513-741-1164
Mayers Electric	513-272-2900
M-Pact Corporation	513-679-2023
Paff Electric	513-451-1061
Phasor Electrical Services	513-347-3500
Pro Lighting & Solar	513-378-2535
Riverside Electric	513-936-0100
SECO Electric	859-491-2984
Sidewinder Electric	937-289-9040
T.J. Williams Electric	513-738-5366
Task Force Power	513-623-6290
TPL Technical Services	513-941-9260
Troy Electric	513-738-4145
United Electric	513-542-6002
USI, Inc.	513-490-6412
ZW Telecom	859-630-0627







SEM DE WIT Defender

HEAD COACH







YOANN DUMET Assistant Coach

JACK STERN Goalkeeper Coach

AUSTIN BERRY FITNESS COACH



Delehanty-Koenig

Cornea Recipient & Living Kidney Donor

"...someone pointed out that it was really cool that I was a donor and a recipient. It makes you think. It has made my life so much better that I didn't even realize that it happened."





Over 115,000 are waiting for a lifesaving transplant and most are waiting for a kidney. By saying "YES" you are providing them with hope for a second chance at life.

What can you make possible?

#DONATELIFE FIND OUT MORE AT LIFEPASSITON.ORG

NIPPERT STADIUM









f () /FCCINCINNATI



MORE RIVALRIES, MORE THRILLS, MORE STARS, MORE USL

WWW.USLSOCGER.COM

USL.

2018 SCHEDULE

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME/RESULT
3/17	SAT.	AT CHARLESTON BATTERY	MUSC HEALTH STADIUM	W, 1-0
3/31	SAT.	AT INDY ELEVEN	LUCAS OIL STADIUM	W, 1-0
4/7	SAT.	LOUISVILLE CITY FC	NIPPERT STADIUM	L, 0-1
4/15	SUN.	AT BETHLEHEM STEEL FC	GOODMAN STADIUM	D, 1-1
4/21	SAT.	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS	NIPPERT STADIUM	D, 2-1
4/28	SAT.	AT OTTAWA FURY	TD PLACE	W, 3-0
5/2	WED.	AT INDY ELEVEN	LUCAS OIL STADIUM	W, 3-2
5/5	SAT.	ATLANTA UNITED 2	NIPPERT STADIUM	W, 4-2
5/12	SAT.	AT CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE	SPORTSPLEX AT MATTHEWS	L, 1-4
5/19	SAT.	NORTH CAROLINA FC	NIPPERT STADIUM	W, 4-1
5/26	SAT.	LOUISVILLE CITY FC	NIPPERT STADIUM	L, 0-2
6/2	SAT.	AT NEW YORK RED BULLS II	RED BULL ARENA	W, 2-1
6/9	SAT.	AT NORTH CAROLINA FC	WAKEMED SOCCER PARK	W, 2-0
6/13	WED.	BETHLEHEM STEEL FC	NIPPERT STADIUM	D, 2-2
6/16	SAT.	RICHMOND KICKERS	NIPPERT STADIUM	W, 4-0
6/27	WED.	AT TORONTO FC II	BMO FIELD	D, 3-3
6/30	SAT.	OTTAWA FURY FC	NIPPERT STADIUM	W, 2-0
7/7	SAT.	AT NASHVILLE SC	FIRST TENNESSEE PARK	D, 0-0
7/14	SAT.	TAMPA BAY ROWDIES	NIPPERT STADIUM	W, 2-0
7/18	WED.	CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE	NIPPERT STADIUM	W, 2-0
7/21	SAT.	NEW YORK RED BULLS II	NIPPERT STADIUM	W, 2-1
8/4	SAT.	NASHVILLE SC	NIPPERT STADIUM	D, 1-1
8/12	SUN.	PENN SC	NIPPERT STADIUM	W, 1-0
8/18	SAT.	CHARLESTON BATTERY	NIPPERT STADIUM	W, 3-0
8/22	WED.	AT ATLANTA UNITED 2	COOLRAY FIELD	W, 5-1
8/25	SAT.	AT TAMPA BAY ROWDIES	AL LANG STADIUM	W, 2-1
9/1	SAT.	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS	NIPPERT STADIUM	W, 2-1
9/8	SAT.	AT LOUISVILLE CITY FC	LOUISVILLE SLUGGER FIELD	W, 1-0
9/16	SUN.	TORONTO FC II	NIPPERT STADIUM	4:30 PM
9/22	SAT.	AT PENN FC	FNB FIELD	7:00 PM
9/26	WED.	AT RICHMOND KICKERS	CITY STADIUM	7:00 PM
9/29	SAT.	INDY ELEVEN	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
10/6	SAT.	AT PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS	HIGHMARK STADIUM	7:00 PM
10/13	SAT.	AT NASHVILLE SC	FIRST TENNESSEE PARK	2:00 PM

Goodbye IOUs. Hello U.

The U app by BB&T offers an easy, fast and safe way to send money to almost anyone within minutes. Whether you owe your cat sitter or your cousin, BB&T together with Zelle® makes it easy to pay your friends back fast - so they stay your friends.





Mobile carrier's message and data rates may apply. Mobile numbers may need to be enrolled with *Zelle* before they can be used with the service.

Transactions typically occur within minutes between enrolled users. If a recipient is not enrolled with *Zelle*, it could take one to three business days to receive the money once the enrollment is completed.

You must have a bank account in the U.S. to use Zelle.

Branch Banking and Trust Company is a Member FDIC and an Equal Housing Lender. (a)
Zelle and the Zelle related marks are wholly owned by Early Warning Services, LLC and are used herein under license

PUB PARTNERS

Catch all the away games at FC Cincinnati's Pub Partners! Enjoy a pint and catch a match with other FCC fans. Many pub partners also offer special pricing for those wearing club gear on match day!



Malonews 4 GRILL

BUCKET HEADS







SECOND PLACE

RHINEHAUS





MECKLENBURG GARDENS

MOLLY MALONE'S





MIO'S PIZZRIA PUB OF CLIFTON

CHRISTIAN MOERLEIN





Kroger.com or download our delivery app.

YOUTH SOCCER

The club is pleaesd to partner with youth soccer programs in the greater Cincinnati area for out Tickets Sales Giveback Program. Earn money back for youth soccer program each time you attend a FC Cincinnati match! Visit FCCincinnati.com/youth-soccer or call 513-977-KICK for more information about the program and to sign-up today.























































WE MAKE

ice cream – SO YOU CAN MAKE —

memories.



THERE'S NO PLACE LIKE **UDF**



NEXT HOME MATCH:

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER, 29TH FAN APPRECIATION NIGHT INDY ELEVEN 7:30 PM

TICKETS AVAILABLE: 513-977-KICK FCCINCINNATI COM/TICKETS

WHEN SOCCER IS YOUR GAME, THE WORLD IS YOUR FIELD.



PROUD PARTNER







EIGHTEEN EIGHT

18 8

FINE MEN'S SALONS

Phone 513-342-5188 | 3110 Vandercar Way, Cincinnati, OH 45209 LOCATED AT OAKLEY STATION

TEXT 188 TO 28748
FOR A NEW CLIENT SPECIAL: BUY ONE HAIRCUT,
GET ONE FREE

